CIRA Advisory Committee - 2022-2023 Members

Geographical Representation of Committee Members

Map depicting geographical representation-of advisory committee members. Blue marker indicates the
2021-2022 term members who will remain on thé for the next term. Orange marker indicates new
-members who will be appointed for their first termrin 2022,



New Members

Liberty County

Southeast Texas // Pop: 86,173

Nick Dennis, IT Director

nick.dennis@co.libErt-y.tx.qs

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting, DNS Hosting

Hardin County

Southeast Texas // Pop: 57,984

Aaron Tupper, Director of Technology /

Emergency Management Coordinator
aaron.tupper@co.hardin.tx.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting, DNS Hosting

L

Limestone County

Central Texas // Pop: 23,364

‘Lee Baniks, IT Director

lee.banks@co.limestone.tx.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting, DNS Hosting

Hutchinson County

North Texas (panhandie) // Pop: 20,495

Josh Smith, Assistant Network Administrator
jsmith@hutchinsoncnty.com

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, DNS Hosting

Rusk County

East Texas // Pop: 53,988

Joshua Raack, IT Director

techdept@co.rusk.tx.us 4

CIRA Services: Webéite‘Hosting, Email Hosting, DNS Hosting




Returning Members

Tom Green County

Waest Central Texas // Pop: 118,645

Justin Thornton, IT Director

(2020-2021 Committee Chair)
justin.thornton@co.tom-green.tx.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting,
DNS Hosting

Henderson County

East Texas // Pop: 81,969

Josh Brock, IT Director
jbrock@henderson-county.com
CIRA Services: DNS Hosting

San Patricio County

South Texas (near Corpus Christi) //

Pop: 66,969

Steven Gonzalegz, IT Director
sgonzalez@sanpatriciocountytx.gov

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting,
DNS Hosting




Polk County

Southeast Texas // Pop: 50,155

Casey Lowrie, IT & Systems Administrator
cassandra.lowrie@co.polk.tx.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Email Hosting,
DNS Hosting

Matagorda County
South Texas // Pop: 36,774

Chris Peikert, IT Director
cpeikert@co.matagorda.ix.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, DNS Hosting

Wheeler County

North Texas (panhandle) // Pop: 5,187
Larry Gatlin, IT Administrator
larry.gatlin@co.wheeler.tx.us

CIRA Services: Website Hosting, Website
Management, Email Hosting, DNS Hosting




